

CNR No: PBFZC00037212025

CIS No: BA-1476-2025

Kulwinder Kaur and Another Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. H.S. Sawna, Advocate counsel for the applicants.
Sh. Harjot Singh, Addl. PP for the State.

Bail application put up before me being Duty Officer as
learned Presiding Officer is availing Summer Vacations.

Record from police station has not been produced.

On request, the case stands adjourned to 12.06.2025 for
arguments. Record from police station be again called on the said date.
File be sent back to concerned court immediately.

Dated: 11.06.2025
Manjit Singh(Stenographer Gr.I)

(Avtar Singh),
Sessions Judge,
Fazilka (UID No. PB0086) (Duty)